
+
9
9

+
1
3

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING

 MACON

74591

 

 

 

  

 

 

      

  

 

 

 

I-72

WB

EB

D7 BRIDGE REPAIRS 2013-3

*FAI 72, FAU 7354

28

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

*                10

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\teasleyck\d0307638\D774591-sth-stage1.dgn

teasleyckUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 10/29/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

STRUCTURES 058-0077 & 058-0078

STAGE 1 PLAN SHEET

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   Default

7

 140+00  145+00  150+00

 
3
15

+
0
0

 320+00

 325+00

 
2
6
0
+
0
0

 
3
5
5

+
0
0

 360+00

 205+00

 
2
10

+
0
0


